
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
6th Continental Cup Competition

Stams (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 09 SEP 2017

START: 09:45

END: 10:25

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Brunner Martin, GER

TD Assistant Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition Haim Harald, AUT

Judges

Dobrezberger Klaus (Candidate), AUTA

Hoelzl Karl, AUTB

Markosek Borut, SLOC

Perktold Wolfgang, AUTD

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 115 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 6.21 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.11/8.60 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
1

99.587.9

32. 34.

6

-2.8

47.3

34.

 0.40

POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

19 MAY 1989
2

107.087.7

48. 18.

6

-1.9

61.7

11.

 0.27

KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 MAY 1984
3

104.088.5

7. 27.

6

-0.1

58.1

20.

 0.01

SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

07 JAN 1990
4

107.587.7

48. 15.

6

-4.8

59.7

17.

 0.68

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
5

114.087.9

32. 1.

6

-6.7

69.5

3.

 0.94

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
6

110.088.0

25. 7.

6

-6.8

62.2

10.

 0.96

SERGEEV Maksim RUS

16 JUN 1999
7

94.086.6

62. 44.

6

-4.5

35.7

46.

 0.63

DI LENARDO Zeno

MONTE LUSSARI

ITA

19 OCT 1995
8

93.088.0

25. 47.

6

-3.8

34.6

48.

 0.53

BRESADOLA Giovanni

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 FEB 2001
9

90.587.1

60. 51.

6

-0.3

33.6

50.

 0.04

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
10

88.087.8

43. 54.

6

 1.5

30.9

53.

-0.18

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
11

110.587.7

48. 5.

6

 1.4

71.3

2.

-0.16

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
12

91.087.9

32. 49.

6

 1.9

36.7

45.

-0.22

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
13

81.587.8

43. 60.

6

 5.2

22.9

58.

-0.60

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
14

88.087.3

59. 54.

6

 2.5

31.9

52.

-0.29

BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994
15

82.087.1

60. 58.

6

 5.6

24.2

55.

-0.65

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
16

74.587.4

58. 61.

6

 1.5

6.6

61.

-0.17

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
17

84.587.9

32. 57.

7

 4.5

23.7

57.

-0.52

-3.9

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
18

91.087.6

53. 49.

7

 5.9

36.8

44.

-0.69

-3.9

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
19

74.588.1

20. 61.

7

 4.9

6.1

62.

-0.57

-3.9

LASOTA Damian

TJ Trinec

CZE

11 MAY 1997
20

82.087.9

32. 58.

7

 6.2

20.9

60.

-0.72

-3.9

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duerenbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
21

101.587.5

57. 32.

7

 5.7

55.5

21.

-0.66

-3.9

HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
22

100.088.2

16. 33.

7

 2.4

49.5

33.

-0.28

-3.9
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PITEA Sorin Iulian

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ROU

09 JUL 1997
23

90.087.9

32. 52.

7

 1.7

30.8

54.

-0.20

-3.9

KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

13 MAY 1993
24

110.088.6

5. 7.

7

 1.8

66.9

5.

-0.21

-3.9

DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix

FRA

09 JAN 1984
25

114.088.6

5. 1.

7

-0.5

71.8

1.

 0.07

-3.9

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
26

112.089.0

1. 4.

7

-2.4

66.3

6.

 0.34

-3.9

NIKAIDO Ren

Hokkaido Shimokawashogyo High Schoo

JPN

24 MAY 2001
27

98.588.1

20. 39.

7

 1.4

45.8

36.

-0.16

-3.9

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
28

99.588.2

16. 34.

7

 3.9

50.1

31.

-0.45

-3.9

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
29

92.588.0

25. 48.

7

 0.9

34.5

49.

-0.11

-3.9

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
30

107.588.3

12. 15.

7

-1.1

59.5

18.

 0.15

-3.9

CECON Federico

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
31

88.587.7

48. 53.

7

-2.5

23.9

56.

 0.35

-3.9

KURITA Riki

Meiji Univ.

JPN

16 SEP 1998
32

95.588.1

20. 43.

7

-2.0

37.0

43.

 0.28

-3.9

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
33

110.088.5

7. 7.

7

-2.3

62.8

8.

 0.33

-3.9

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
34

108.088.4

9. 14.

7

-1.3

60.2

15.

 0.18

-3.9

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
35

104.588.2

16. 26.

7

-0.9

54.3

25.

 0.13

-3.9

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Ski

NOR

31 AUG 1994
36

104.087.6

53. 27.

7

-0.5

53.8

27.

 0.07

-3.9

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
37

102.087.8

43. 30.

7

 0.8

51.5

30.

-0.09

-3.9

HAHN Julian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

07 NOV 1997
38

97.087.8

43. 41.

7

 1.0

42.7

39.

-0.12

-3.9

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
39

105.088.1

20. 24.

7

 3.1

59.2

19.

-0.36

-3.9

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
40

107.089.0

1. 18.

7

 3.0

62.7

9.

-0.35

-3.9

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
41

86.088.4

9. 56.

7

 0.7

22.6

59.

-0.08

-3.9

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
42

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
43

93.588.3

12. 46.

7

-0.4

35.0

47.

 0.05

-3.9

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
44

105.088.4

9. 24.

7

-1.2

54.9

23.

 0.17

-3.9

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
45

96.588.7

4. 42.

7

 0.0

40.8

41.

 0.00

-3.9

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
46

99.087.9

32. 36.

7

-2.1

43.2

37.

 0.29

-3.9

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
47

103.588.0

25. 29.

7

-3.3

50.1

31.

 0.46

-3.9

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
48

109.588.1

20. 10.

7

-3.3

60.9

13.

 0.47

-3.9

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 2 of 3printed 09 SEP 2017, 10:25:34



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
6th Continental Cup Competition

Stams (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 09 SEP 2017

START: 09:45

END: 10:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
49

97.588.0

25. 40.

7

-4.2

38.4

42.

 0.59

-3.9

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
50

109.087.9

32. 13.

7

-3.2

60.1

16.

 0.45

-3.9

EGLOFF Luca

Grabserberg

SUI

06 JUN 1995
51

106.088.3

12. 21.

7

-4.8

53.1

28.

 0.67

-3.9

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
52

94.088.3

12. 44.

7

-4.1

32.2

51.

 0.57

-3.9

IWASA Yuken

Sapporo Nihon Univ. High School

JPN

02 JUL 1999
53

102.087.9

32. 30.

7

-4.8

45.9

35.

 0.67

-3.9

ZAJC Timi

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

26 APR 2000
54

113.587.6

53. 3.

7

-4.4

67.0

4.

 0.62

-3.9

MARKENG Thomas Aasen

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

18 JUN 2000
55

106.588.9

3. 20.

7

-4.7

54.1

26.

 0.66

-3.9

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
56

109.587.9

32. 10.

7

-3.0

61.2

12.

 0.42

-3.9

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
57

99.087.6

53. 36.

7

-2.1

43.2

37.

 0.30

-3.9

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
58

106.087.8

43. 21.

7

-3.0

54.9

23.

 0.42

-3.9

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
59

99.088.2

16. 36.

7

-3.8

41.5

40.

 0.54

-3.9

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
60

107.588.0

25. 15.

7

-5.2

55.4

22.

 0.73

-3.9

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
61

109.588.0

25. 10.

7

-3.9

60.3

14.

 0.55

-3.9

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
62

106.087.9

32. 21.

7

-4.8

53.1

28.

 0.67

-3.9

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
63

110.587.7

48. 5.

7

-2.6

63.4

7.

 0.36

-3.9

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 11 82 -0.7  0.1  0.9Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  6 16 0 86.6 87.6114.0 88.574.5 95.9 63/15 62/15 62/15

 7 46 0 87.5 88.1114.0 89.074.5 101.0
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